San Joaquin Dog Training Club

Armband Call Name

3/27/2022

Container

Place
1 123
2 124
3 103
4 122
5 112
6 128
7 130
NQ 173
NQ 119
NQ 101
NQ 134

Trial 1

Drogon
Hootie
Dobby
Elle
Kuhl
Rocky
Tucker
Brooklyn
Jax
Rory

Huey

Scent Work Results

Event: 2022025510

Novice A

Breed

German Shepherd Dog
Australian Cattle Dog
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
English Springer Spaniel
English Cocker Spaniel
All American Dog

All American Dog
Australian Shepherd

All American Dog
Standard Schnauzer

All American Dog

Judge: Suzanne Edholm

Handler

Theodora Koumoutsakis
Robinette McAninch
Susanna Hemphill

Cindy Swift

Mary Bayley

Suzanne Mallory

Anne Askin-Beck

Liz Alward

Patricia Price & Michelle Pri
Mary Lou Just

Laura Wicklander

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

Max Time: 02:00

Time Faults
00:11:97 0
00:16:26 0
00:16:27 0
00:30:65 0
01:03:98 0
01:12:69 0
00:18:30 1

0
1
0
0
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San Joaquin Dog Training Club

3/27/2022 Trial 1
Container
Place Armband Call Name
1 110 Wally
2 111 Scout
3 100 Bohannon
4 118 Carbon
5 131 Roxy
6 170 Ben
7 114 Fizzy
8 127 Maxine
9 120 Nibbles
10 115 Haya
11 137 Jason
12 105 Teddy
NQ 132 Jasper
NQ 126 Shea

Event: 2022025510

Novice B

Breed
Pembroke Welsh Corgi

German Shepherd Dog

Miniature American Shepher

Border Collie

All American Dog
Vizsla

Poodle

Wire Fox Terrier
Brussels Griffon
Labrador Retriever
Golden Retriever
All American Dog
Wirehaired Vizsla

Doberman Pinscher

Judge: Suzanne Edholm

Handler

Pamela Jewell
Natalie Lenser
Cathy Philipp
Wendy Krehbiel
Erin Kelly

Marilyn Fox

Lynne Benson-Colbert
Kim Lemke

Michele Bennett
Fumiko Peppin

Bea Moore
Michelle Colston
Susan Stevens-Clark

Dee Knighten

Scent Work Results

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ

NQ

Max Time: 02:00
Time
00:04:79
00:05:69
00:06:75
00:06:78
00:08:56
00:11:93
00:14:01
00:21:49
00:25:64
00:37:46
01:02:58
00:51:21

Faults

o

o O N O O O O o o o o o o
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San Joaquin Dog Training Club

3/27/2022 Trial 1

Container

Place Armband Call Name
1 172 Max
2 154 Maui
3 104 Gem
4 138 Cache
5 133 Poppy
6 125 Aria
7 113 Luke
8 163 Payton
9 135 Ziggy
10 107 Watson
11 116 Turkey
12 139 RD
13 162 Vee
14 144 Bibi
NQ 140 Stealth
NQ 149 Tanner
NQ 161 Cody
NQ 132 Jasper
NQ 160 Lucy

Event: 2022025510

Advanced -

Breed

All American Dog

Staffordshire Bull Terrier

Miniature American Shepher

All American Dog

Miniature American Shepher

English Setter

Miniature American Shepher

All American Dog
Papillon

Golden Retriever
Brussels Griffon
German Pinscher
Belgian Tervuren
German Pinscher
Belgian Tervuren
Portuguese Podengo
Golden Retriever
Wirehaired Vizsla

Golden Retriever

Judge: Suzanne Edholm

Handler

Jen Huot

Karen Jensen
Cathy Philipp
Toni Duralski

Lori Durfor

M A Samuelson
Marsha West
Karen Hirano
Angela Remedios
Margaret Parsons
Michele Bennett
Janet Oatney
Patricia A Moore
Janet Oatney
Janis Murphy
Roxann Gracia
Marsi K Newman
Susan Stevens-Clark

Shera Johnston

Scent Work Results

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

Max Time: 02:00

Time

00:18:95
00:25:75
00:26:97
00:30:25
00:33:42
00:33:46
00:37:34
00:37:58
00:41:55
00:46:16
00:49:38
00:53:88
01:38:96
01:29:10

Faults

o O O O O o o o o o o o o

[EEN

o O o o o
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San Joaquin Dog Training Club

Armband Call Name

3/27/2022
Container
Place
1 169
2 159
3 157
4 143
5 179
6 164
7 146
NQ 142
NQ 145
NQ 152

Trial 1

McGee
Savee
Beau
Mac
Kodi
Mystic
Galice
Casey
Candy

Mia

Event: 2022025510

Excellent -

Breed

Shetland Sheepdog
Plott

Lakeland Terrier
Border Terrier
Australian Terrier
Golden Retriever
Labrador Retriever
Golden Retriever
English Setter

Rottweiler

Judge: Suzanne Edholm

Handler
Debbie Goehring

Sandra Holley

Terri Hymer & Larry Hymer

Gail McMonagle
Constance Everett
Dr Ferol F Larsen
Lyn Belingheri

Bea Moore

Mari M Anderson, Laura Re

Carrie A Van de Boom

Scent Work Results

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ

NQ

NQ

Max Time: 03:00

Time Faults
00:51:60 0
01:27:46 0
01:53:77 0
01:56:27 0
01:59:52 0
00:29:98 1
02:02:21 1

0
0
0
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San Joaquin Dog Training Club

3/27/2022

Interior

Place Armband Call Name

1 117
2 130
3 124
4 103
5 135
6 119
7 174
8 123
9 112
10 128
11 101
NQ 122

Trial 1

Lanie
Tucker
Hootie
Dobby
zZiggy
Jax
Roy
Drogon
Kuhl
Rocky
Rory
Elle

Scent Work Results

Event: 2022025510

Novice A

Breed

Golden Retriever

All American Dog
Australian Cattle Dog
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Papillon

All American Dog

All American Dog
German Shepherd Dog
English Cocker Spaniel
All American Dog
Standard Schnauzer

English Springer Spaniel

Judge: Lisa Kretner

Handler

Drew Vranicar

Anne Askin-Beck
Robinette McAninch
Susanna Hemphill
Angela Remedios
Patricia Price & Michelle Pri
Vicki Bast

Theodora Koumoutsakis
Mary Bayley

Suzanne Mallory

Mary Lou Just

Cindy Swift

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ

Max Time: 02:00
Time
00:14:21
00:22:04
00:22:56
00:24:84
00:28:65
00:29:65
00:40:81
00:50:56
01:14:65
01:35:84
01:41:03

Faults

o

o O O O o o o o o o o
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San Joaquin Dog Training Club

3/27/2022 Trial 1
Interior
Place Armband Call Name
1 114 Fizzy
2 111 Scout
3 170 Ben
4 100 Bohannon
5 115 Haya
6 131 Roxy
7 172 Max
8 118 Carbon
9 120 Nibbles
10 110 Wally
11 127 Maxine
12 137 Jason
NQ 132 Jasper

Event: 2022025510
Novice B
Breed

Poodle

German Shepherd Dog

Vizsla

Miniature American Shepher

Labrador Retriever

All American Dog

All American Dog
Border Collie

Brussels Griffon
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Wire Fox Terrier
Golden Retriever

Wirehaired Vizsla

Judge: Lisa Kretner

Handler

Lynne Benson-Colbert
Natalie Lenser
Marilyn Fox
Cathy Philipp
Fumiko Peppin
Erin Kelly

Jen Huot
Wendy Krehbiel
Michele Bennett
Pamela Jewell
Kim Lemke

Bea Moore

Susan Stevens-Clark

Scent Work Results

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ

Max Time: 02:00
Time
00:08:59
00:10:50
00:11:25
00:11:84
00:14:31
00:19:25
00:19:25
00:19:84
00:20:06
00:24:09
00:34:31
00:50:81

Faults

o

o O O O o o o o o o o o
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San Joaquin Dog Training Club

Armband Call Name

3/27/2022

Interior

Place
1 107
2 179
3 133
4 113
5 154
6 125
7 131
8 149
9 162
10 163
11 138
NQ 104
NQ 144
NQ 116
NQ 139
NQ 134
NQ 152
NQ 140
NQ 159

Trial 1

Watson
Kodi
Poppy
Luke
Maui
Aria
Roxy
Tanner
Vee
Payton
Cache
Gem
Bibi
Turkey
RD
Huey
Mia
Stealth

Savee

Event: 2022025510

Advanced

Breed
Golden Retriever

Australian Terrier

Miniature American Shepher
Miniature American Shepher

Staffordshire Bull Terrier

English Setter

All American Dog

Portuguese Podengo

Belgian Tervuren
All American Dog

All American Dog

Miniature American Shepher

German Pinscher
Brussels Griffon
German Pinscher
All American Dog
Rottweiler
Belgian Tervuren

Plott

Judge: Lisa Kretner

Handler

Margaret Parsons

Constance Everett

Lori Durfor
Marsha West
Karen Jensen

M A Samuelson
Erin Kelly
Roxann Gracia
Patricia A Moore
Karen Hirano
Toni Duralski
Cathy Philipp
Janet Oatney
Michele Bennett
Janet Oatney

Laura Wicklander

Carrie A Van de Boom

Janis Murphy

Sandra Holley

Scent Work Results

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

Max Time: 02:00
Time
00:23:65
00:26:84
00:33:31
00:35:59
00:36:26
00:40:71
00:45:71
00:50:56
00:57:75
00:58:75
01:09:55

Faults

o O O O o o o o o o o o o o

[E

o o o o
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San Joaquin Dog Training Club

Armband Call Name

3/27/2022

Interior

Place
1 164
2 147
3 158
4 169
5 165
6 156
7 160
8 146
NQ 143
NQ 161
NQ 142
NQ 157
NQ 155

Trial 1

Mystic
Jonny
Smokey
McGee
Ayla
Stewart
Lucy
Galice
Mac
Cody
Casey
Beau

Banjo

Scent Work Results

Event: 2022025510

Excellent -

Breed

Golden Retriever
Border Collie
English Setter
Shetland Sheepdog
Golden Retriever
Cavalier King Charles Spaniel
Golden Retriever
Labrador Retriever
Border Terrier
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Lakeland Terrier

Border Collie

Judge: Lisa Kretner

Handler

Dr Ferol F Larsen

Janis Teichman

Mari M Anderson, Laura Re
Debbie Goehring

Pam Tyson

Kathy Montgomery

Shera Johnston

Lyn Belingheri

Gail McMonagle

Marsi K Newman

Bea Moore

Terri Hymer & Larry Hymer

Sandy Holley

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

Max Time: 02:00 02:00

Time
01:19:39
01:26:82
01:31:11
01:49:77
01:56:75
01:55:96
02:07:36

02:09:61

Faults

o o o o

o O o o o
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San Joaquin Dog Training Club

3/27/2022 Trial 1

Exterior

Place Armband Call Name
1 130 Tucker
2 177 Aspen
3 119 Jax
4 174 Roy
5 124 Hootie
6 117 Lanie
7 103 Dobby
8 122 Elle
9 128 Rocky
10 123 Drogon
NQ 112 Kuhl

Event: 2022025510

Novice A

Breed

All American Dog
Australian Shepherd
All American Dog

All American Dog
Australian Cattle Dog

Golden Retriever

Scent Work Results

Judge: Patti Garcia

Handler

Anne Askin-Beck

Gail Bates/Regina Bryant
Patricia Price & Michelle Pri
Vicki Bast

Robinette McAninch

Drew Vranicar

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr Susanna Hemphill

English Springer Spaniel

All American Dog

German Shepherd Dog

English Cocker Spaniel

Cindy Swift
Suzanne Mallory
Theodora Koumoutsakis

Mary Bayley

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ

Max Time: 02:00
Time
00:16:00
00:16:64
00:18:94
00:20:14
00:21:83
00:23:33
00:34:21
00:49:19
00:53:51
01:02:14

Faults

o

o O O o o o o o o o
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Scent Work Results

San Joaquin Dog Training Club

3/27/2022 Trial 1 Event: 2022025510

Exterior Novice B Judge: Patti Garcia Max Time: 02:00

Place Armband Call Name Breed Handler Qualified Time Faults
1 118 Carbon Border Collie Wendy Krehbiel Qualified 00:04:27 0
2 115 Haya Labrador Retriever Fumiko Peppin Qualified 00:10:34 0
3 131 Roxy All American Dog Erin Kelly Qualified 00:11:07 0
4 133 Poppy Miniature American Shepher Lori Durfor Qualified 00:11:84 0
5 170 Ben Vizsla Marilyn Fox Qualified 00:17:33 0
6 120 Nibbles Brussels Griffon Michele Bennett Qualified 00:17:34 0
7 114 Fizzy Poodle Lynne Benson-Colbert Qualified 00:21:64 0
8 138 Cache All American Dog Toni Duralski Qualified 00:23:47 0
9 108 Jax Pointer Marsha West Qualified 00:25:10 0
10 111 Scout German Shepherd Dog Natalie Lenser Qualified 00:27:43 0
11 127 Maxine Wire Fox Terrier Kim Lemke Qualified 00:28:03 0
12 175 Twix Golden Retriever Eileen & RJ Oshiro Qualified 00:30:26 0
13 139 RD German Pinscher Janet Oatney Qualified 00:37:64 0
14 132 Jasper Wirehaired Vizsla Susan Stevens-Clark Qualified 01:05:47 0
15 110 Wally Pembroke Welsh Corgi Pamela Jewell Qualified 01:22:32 0
NQ 137 Jason Golden Retriever Bea Moore NQ 0
NQ 105 Teddy All American Dog Michelle Colston NQ 0
NQ 100 Bohannon Miniature American Shepher Cathy Philipp NQ 0
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San Joaquin Dog Training Club

Armband Call Name

3/27/2022

Exterior

Place
1 162
2 135
3 154
4 104
5 125
6 163
7 172
8 149
9 151
10 107
11 133
12 134
13 152
14 136
15 158
NQ 102
NQ 116

Trial 1

Vee
Ziggy
Maui
Gem
Aria
Payton
Max
Tanner
Calli
Watson
Poppy
Huey
Mia
Rook
Smokey
Feargus

Turkey

Scent Work Results

Event: 2022025510

Advanced - Judge: Suzanne Edholm
Breed Handler

Belgian Tervuren Patricia A Moore
Papillon Angela Remedios
Staffordshire Bull Terrier Karen Jensen

Miniature American Shepher Cathy Philipp

English Setter M A Samuelson

All American Dog Karen Hirano

All American Dog Jen Huot

Portuguese Podengo Roxann Gracia

Border Collie Arlene Stanford

Golden Retriever Margaret Parsons
Miniature American Shepher Lori Durfor

All American Dog Laura Wicklander
Rottweiler Carrie A Van de Boom
Border Collie Jan Murphy

English Setter Mari M Anderson, Laura Re
Wirehaired Pointing Griffon ~ Mary Bayley

Brussels Griffon Michele Bennett

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ

NQ

Max Time: 03:00

Time Faults

00:27:40

o

00:33:77
00:35:67
00:40:12
00:55:42
01:01:00
01:05:66
01:08:98
01:16:14
01:31:30
01:38:39
02:03:60
02:04:96

o O O O o o o o o o o o o

02:18:34
00:39:59 1
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San Joaquin Dog Training Club

3/27/2022 Trial 1

Exterior

Place Armband Call Name
1 169 McGee
2 142 Casey
3 150 Tyler
4 164 Mystic
5 176 Allie
6 159 Savee
7 143 Mac
8 160 Lucy
NQ 157 Beau
NQ 153 Crystal
NQ 156 Stewart
NQ 147 Jonny
NQ 161 Cody
AB 179 Kodi

Scent Work Results

Event: 2022025510

Excellent -

Breed

Shetland Sheepdog
Golden Retriever
Labrador Retriever
Golden Retriever
English Springer Spaniel
Plott

Border Terrier

Golden Retriever
Lakeland Terrier

English Setter

Cavalier King Charles Spaniel

Border Collie
Golden Retriever

Australian Terrier

Judge: Patti Garcia

Handler

Debbie Goehring

Bea Moore

Janet S Bennett & Shirley K
Dr Ferol F Larsen

Mary Palumbo

Sandra Holley

Gail McMonagle

Shera Johnston

Terri Hymer & Larry Hymer
Mari M Anderson, Laura Re
Kathy Montgomery

Janis Teichman

Marsi K Newman

Constance Everett

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

Absent

Max Time: 04:00

Time Faults

01:02:09

o

01:47:28
02:06:03
02:23:88
02:30:53
02:37:83
02:45:78

03:16:84

o O O O o o o o o o o o o
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San Joaquin Dog Training Club

Armband Call Name

3/27/2022

Buried

Place
1 123
2 177
3 103
4 117
5 130
6 124
NQ 112
NQ 128
NQ 119
NQ 134
NQ 129

Trial 1

Drogon
Aspen
Dobby
Lanie
Tucker
Hootie
Kuhl
Rocky
Jax
Huey

Cooper

Scent Work Results

Event: 2022025510

Novice A

Breed

German Shepherd Dog
Australian Shepherd
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Golden Retriever

All American Dog
Australian Cattle Dog
English Cocker Spaniel
All American Dog

All American Dog

All American Dog

Doberman Pinscher

Judge: Patti Garcia

Handler

Theodora Koumoutsakis
Gail Bates/Regina Bryant
Susanna Hemphill

Drew Vranicar

Anne Askin-Beck
Robinette McAninch
Mary Bayley

Suzanne Mallory

Patricia Price & Michelle Pri

Laura Wicklander

Dee Knighten

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

Max Time: 02:00

Time Faults

00:12:78

o

00:15:32
00:18:25
00:19:02
00:21:87
00:24:90

o O O o o o o o o o

Page 13 of 16



San Joaquin Dog Training Club

3/27/2022 Trial 1
Buried
Place Armband Call Name
1 118 Carbon
2 110 Wally
3 170 Ben
4 127 Maxine
5 113 Luke
6 106 Tucker
7 136 Rook
8 115 Haya
9 138 Cache
10 111 Scout
11 120 Nibbles
12 114 Fizzy
13 137 Jason
14 131 Roxy
15 105 Teddy
NQ 139 RD
NQ 100 Bohannon

Event: 2022025510

Novice B

Breed

Border Collie
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Vizsla

Wire Fox Terrier

Miniature American Shepher

German Wirehaired Pointer

Border Collie

Labrador Retriever

All American Dog
German Shepherd Dog
Brussels Griffon
Poodle

Golden Retriever

All American Dog

All American Dog

German Pinscher

Judge: Patti Garcia

Handler

Wendy Krehbiel
Pamela Jewell
Marilyn Fox

Kim Lemke

Marsha West

Susan Stevens-Clark
Jan Murphy

Fumiko Peppin

Toni Duralski
Natalie Lenser
Michele Bennett
Lynne Benson-Colbert
Bea Moore

Erin Kelly

Michelle Colston

Janet Oatney

Miniature American Shepher Cathy Philipp

Scent Work Results

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ

NQ

Max Time: 02:00

Time Faults

00:04:34

o

00:06:50
00:09:52
00:09:72
00:10:27
00:11:53
00:15:21
00:23:83
00:29:96
00:32:83
00:36:32
00:43:40
00:58:28
01:19:39
01:27:76

O O O O O O o o o o o o o o o o
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San Joaquin Dog Training Club

3/27/2022 Trial 1

Buried

Place Armband Call Name
1 125 Aria
2 172 Max
3 133 Poppy
4 162 Vee
5 159 Savee
6 160 Lucy
7 135 Ziggy
8 107 Watson
9 154 Maui
10 163 Payton
11 166 Cricket
12 152 Mia
13 140 Stealth
14 144 Bibi
NQ 149 Tanner
NQ 116 Turkey
NQ 102 Feargus
NQ 161 Cody
NQ 104 Gem

Scent Work Results

Event: 2022025510
Advanced -
Breed

English Setter

All American Dog

Miniature American Shepher

Belgian Tervuren
Plott

Golden Retriever
Papillon

Golden Retriever
Staffordshire Bull Terrier
All American Dog
Australian Shepherd
Rottweiler

Belgian Tervuren
German Pinscher
Portuguese Podengo

Brussels Griffon

Wirehaired Pointing Griffon

Golden Retriever

Judge: Lisa Kretner

Handler

M A Samuelson
Jen Huot

Lori Durfor
Patricia A Moore
Sandra Holley
Shera Johnston
Angela Remedios
Margaret Parsons
Karen Jensen
Karen Hirano

Kim de Arrillaga
Carrie A Van de Boom
Janis Murphy
Janet Oatney
Roxann Gracia
Michele Bennett
Mary Bayley

Marsi K Newman

Miniature American Shepher Cathy Philipp

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

Max Time: 03:00

Time Faults

00:18:84

o

00:21:84
00:25:04
00:28:40
00:30:12
00:37:75
00:38:59
00:44:40
00:45:05
00:52:03
00:52:31

o O O O o o o o o o o

01:22:16
00:03:00

[EEN

01:13:31

[EEN

o O o o o
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San Joaquin Dog Training Club

Armband Call Name

3/27/2022

Buried

Place
1 164
2 142
3 169
4 157
5 155
6 153
7 151
8 143
NQ 179

Trial 1

Mystic
Casey
McGee
Beau
Banjo
Crystal
Calli
Mac

Kodi

Event: 2022025510

Excellent -

Breed

Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Shetland Sheepdog
Lakeland Terrier
Border Collie
English Setter
Border Collie
Border Terrier

Australian Terrier

Scent Work Results

Judge: Patti Garcia

Handler

Dr Ferol F Larsen

Bea Moore

Debbie Goehring

Terri Hymer & Larry Hymer
Sandy Holley

Mari M Anderson, Laura Re
Arlene Stanford

Gail McMonagle

Constance Everett

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ

Max Time: 04:00

Time Faults

00:32:50

o

00:40:38
00:47:45
00:57:03
00:57:45
00:59:69
01:13:51

01:42:71

o O o o o o o o

Page 16 of 16



